
      MOHAIR CENTRE NON-FUNDED FEES: Jan-March 2026

Session Hours
Daily Charge 1-2 

year olds

Daily Charge 2-3 

year olds

Daily Charge 3-4 

year olds

Plus Lunch, 

Supplied by 

Zebedees

Included

Ratio 1:3 1:4 1:8

Morning
08:00am - 

13:00pm

£50                                                    

(£10)

£47.50                      

(£9.50)

£45                    

(£9.00)
£3.35

Breakfast and 

Snacks 

Standard Day
08:00am - 

15:00pm

£66.50                                    

(£9.50)

£63                             

(£9.00)

£59.50                         

(£8.50)
£3.35

 Breakfast and 

Snacks 

Full Day
08:00am - 

18:00pm

£90                      

(£9.00)

£85                      

(£8.50)

£80                      

(£8.00)
£3.35

Breakfast, 

Snacks & Tea

 Published Hourly 

Rate
£10.00 £9.50 £9.00

            All Funding rates apply the term after the childs birthday

   MOHAIR CENTRE FUNDED FEES: Jan-March 2026

Session Hours
Daily Charge 1-2 

year olds

Daily Charge 2-3 

year olds 

Daily Charge 3-4 

year olds

Plus Lunch, 

Supplied by 

Zebedees

Plus food listed 

below. Parents 

can opt out of 

paying for food 

and supply their 

own.

Ratio 1:3 1:4 1:8

Morning Session 
08:00am - 

13:00pm

Fully funded free 

session using 5 

hours 

entitlement   

Free  = £0.00

Fully funded free 

session using 5 

hours entitlement   

Free  = £0.00

Fully funded free 

session using 5 

hours entitlement   

Free  = £0.00

£3.35
Breakfast and 

Snacks   £2.50

Standard Day    
08:00am - 

15:00pm

7 hour session: 

Using 5 hours 

free entitlement  

+ 2 hour at 

Published Rate = 

£20.00

7 hour session: 

Using 5 hours free 

entitlement  + 2 

hour at Published 

Rate = £19.00

7 hour session: 

Using 5 hours free 

entitlement  + 2 

hour at Published 

Rate = £18.00

£3.35
 Breakfast and 

Snacks   £2.50

Full Day            
08:00am - 

18:00pm

10 hour session: 

Using  5 hours 

Free + 5 hours at 

published rate = 

£50.00

10 hour session:  

Using 5 hours 

Free + 5 hours at 

published rate = 

£47.50

10 hour session:  

Using 5 hours Free 

+ 5 hours at 

published rate = 

£45.00

£3.35

Breakfast, 

Snacks & Tea  

£5.00

 Published Hourly 

Rate
£10.00 £9.50 £9.00


