

## MOHAIR CENTRE NON-FUNDED FEES: Jan-March 2026



Session	Hours	Daily Charge 1-2 year olds	Daily Charge 2-3 year olds	Daily Charge 3-4 year olds	Plus Lunch, Supplied by Zebedees	Included
Ratio		1:3	1:4	1:8		
Morning	08:00am - 13:00pm	£50 (£10)	£47.50 (£9.50)	£45 (£9.00)	£3.35	Breakfast and Snacks
Standard Day	08:00am - 15:00pm	£66.50 (£9.50)	£63 (£9.00)	£59.50 (£8.50)	£3.35	Breakfast and Snacks
Full Day	08:00am - 18:00pm	£90 (£9.00)	£85 (£8.50)	£80 (£8.00)	£3.35	Breakfast, Snacks & Tea
Published Hourly Rate		£10.00	£9.50	£9.00		

All Funding rates apply the term after the child's birthday



## MOHAIR CENTRE FUNDED FEES: Jan-March 2026

Session	Hours	Daily Charge 1-2 year olds	Daily Charge 2-3 year olds	Daily Charge 3-4 year olds	Plus Lunch, Supplied by Zebedees	Plus food listed below. Parents can opt out of paying for food and supply their own.
Ratio		1:3	1:4	1:8		
Morning Session	08:00am - 13:00pm	Fully funded free session using 5 hours entitlement <b>Free = £0.00</b>	Fully funded free session using 5 hours entitlement <b>Free = £0.00</b>	Fully funded free session using 5 hours entitlement <b>Free = £0.00</b>	£3.35	Breakfast and Snacks £2.50
Standard Day	08:00am - 15:00pm	7 hour session: Using 5 hours free entitlement + 2 hour at Published Rate = <b>£20.00</b>	7 hour session: Using 5 hours free entitlement + 2 hour at Published Rate = <b>£19.00</b>	7 hour session: Using 5 hours free entitlement + 2 hour at Published Rate = <b>£18.00</b>	£3.35	Breakfast and Snacks £2.50
Full Day	08:00am - 18:00pm	10 hour session: Using 5 hours Free + 5 hours at published rate = <b>£50.00</b>	10 hour session: Using 5 hours Free + 5 hours at published rate = <b>£47.50</b>	10 hour session: Using 5 hours Free + 5 hours at published rate = <b>£45.00</b>	£3.35	Breakfast, Snacks & Tea £5.00
Published Hourly Rate		£10.00	£9.50	£9.00		